Jihlavsky triatlon - Celkové, 01.08.2021

Plavéni

1 Pellova Gabriela (1979) CZE Brno - -—- -- --- ---

2 Kucera Jan (1981) CZE Alfa Tri Team 01:02:33,00 00:09:25,00(5) 00:00:24,00(7) 00:30:49,00(8) 00:00:32,00(10) 00:21:23,00(11)
3 Kleibl Martin (1973) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 01:03:27,00 00:11:17,00(14) 00:00:44,00(27) 00:31:19,00(10) 00:00:35,00(16) 00:19:32,00(3)
4 Tuna Jaroslav (1977) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 01:03:38,00 00:12:23,00(24) 00:00:30,00(12) 00:29:36,00(3) 00:00:35,00(17) 00:20:34,00(4)
5 Bucek Martin (1978) CZE MST lJihlava 01:04:09,00 00:12:33,00(31) 00:00:36,00(17) 00:29:20,00(2) 00:00:36,00(21) 00:21:04,00(6)
6 Hajek Tomas (2000) CZE MST lJihlava 01:04:19,00 00:09:55,00(7) 00:00:23,00(5) 00:32:34,00(17) 00:00:14,00(3) 00:21:13,00(9)
7 Paral Marek (1996) CZE SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 01:04:24,00 00:12:01,00(19) 00:00:14,00(2) 00:32:56,00(24) 00:00:13,00(2) 00:19:00,00(2)
8 Auf Jakub (2005) CZE T) Spartak Trebi¢ 01:05:16,00 00:09:23,00(4) 00:00:23,00(4) 00:32:47,00(19) 00:00:25,00(4) 00:22:18,00(15)
9 Vrba Ondfej (1984) CZE TJ Sokol Studenec 01:05:17,00 00:12:15,00(22) 00:00:41,00(23) 00:30:22,00(4) 00:00:31,00(9) 00:21:28,00(13)
10 Vrabel Pavel (1979) CZE MST lJihlava 01:06:17,00 00:12:24,00(25) 00:00:31,00(13) 00:30:28,00(6) 00:00:31,00(8) 00:22:23,00(16)
11 Pi€manova Zuzana (1999) CZE TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 01:06:40,00 00:09:53,00(6) 00:00:23,00(6) 00:32:16,00(14) 00:00:25,00(5) 00:23:43,00(23)
12 Cenék Jan (1987) CZE KASPER SWIX TEAM 01:07:08,00 00:11:33,00(16) 00:00:57,00(44) 00:32:50,00(21) 00:00:39,00(26) 00:21:09,00(8)
13 Vintrlik Martin (1977) CZE Krepice 01:07:09,00 00:12:13,00(21) 00:00:45,00(28) 00:32:22,00(16) 00:00:42,00(34) 00:21:07,00(7)
14 Loffelmann Petr (1981) CZE EasyGoRun 01:07:11,00 00:09:01,00(2) 00:00:29,00(11) 00:33:51,00(31) 00:00:33,00(11) 00:23:17,00(21)
15 Juticka Jifi (1976) CZE 01:07:15,00 00:12:28,00(28) 00:00:28,00(8) 00:32:21,00(15) 00:00:40,00(29) 00:21:18,00(10)
16 Prostfedni Patrik (1997) CZE Lipa 01:07:23,00 00:12:03,00(20) 00:00:55,00(41) 00:30:24,00(5) 00:00:33,00(13) 00:23:28,00(22)
17 Dolezal Marek (1980) CZE JPK AXIS 01:07:33,00 00:10:03,00(9) 00:00:34,00(16) 00:31:54,00(12) 00:00:41,00(31) 00:24:21,00(28)
18 Mrkvicka Robert (1971) CZE 01:07:44,00 00:11:48,00(17) 00:00:21,00(3) 00:31:10,00(9) 00:00:33,00(12) 00:23:52,00(24)
19 Matousova Michaela (2000) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:07:45,00 00:10:44,00(12) 00:00:28,00(10) 00:31:20,00(11) 00:00:26,00(7) 00:24:47,00(31)
20 Holanikova Veronika (2004) CZE KPS Ostrava 01:07:48,00 00:09:15,00(3) 00:00:28,00(9) 00:32:51,00(22) 00:00:35,00(18) 00:24:39,00(30)
21 Vostal Petr (1974) CZE T) Spartak Trebi¢ 01:08:02,00 00:15:01,00(51) 00:00:45,00(29) 00:30:48,00(7) 00:00:46,00(40) 00:20:42,00(5)
22 Dlouhy Filip (1998) CZE SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 01:08:05,00 00:10:08,00(10) 00:00:37,00(18) 00:33:30,00(28) 00:01:04,00(58) 00:22:46,00(17)
23 Kratky Martin (1979) CZE Praha 01:08:20,00 00:09:59,00(8) 00:00:40,00(22) 00:34:14,00(34) 00:00:41,00(32) 00:22:46,00(18)
24 Bartik Michal (1977) CZE MST lJihlava 01:08:59,00 00:12:43,00(32) 00:00:32,00(15) 00:32:02,00(13) 00:00:37,00(23) 00:23:05,00(20)
25 Smetana Josef (1969) CZE Eurofoam sport team 01:10:12,00 00:13:04,00(34) 00:00:38,00(20) 00:32:47,00(20) 00:00:39,00(28) 00:23:04,00(19)
26 Pavlicek Martin (1983) CZE AC SPARTA PRAHA 01:10:28,00 00:12:50,00(33) 00:00:50,00(35) 00:33:47,00(29) 00:00:44,00(37) 00:22:17,00(14)
27 Eremka Libor (1988) CZE IndividudIni 01:11:17,00 00:14:34,00(47) 00:01:12,00(56) 00:33:09,00(25) 00:00:55,00(52) 00:21:27,00(12)
28 Holicky Tomas (1988) CZE 01:11:43,00 00:13:06,00(35) 00:00:46,00(30) 00:32:36,00(18) 00:00:39,00(27) 00:24:36,00(29)
29 Skarka René (1976) CZE SK Termit 01:13:12,00 00:14:10,00(46) 00:00:37,00(19) 00:32:55,00(23) 00:00:37,00(24) 00:24:53,00(32)
30 Brabcova Milada (1975) CZE T) Spartak Trebi¢ 01:13:22,00 00:13:25,00(40) 00:00:31,00(14) 00:33:50,00(30) 00:00:37,00(25) 00:24:59,00(34)
31 Skarka Dan (1978) CZE SK Termit 01:13:37,00 00:13:50,00(42) 00:00:48,00(34) 00:33:11,00(26) 00:00:33,00(15) 00:25:15,00(36)
32 Stépanek Martin (1993) CZE Drazkovice 01:14:41,00 00:13:21,00(39) 00:00:55,00(42) 00:39:19,00(51) 00:00:51,00(48) 00:24:15,00(26)
33 Kugler Ivan (1963) CZE Kms Jihlava 01:15:01,00 00:14:40,00(49) 00:00:47,00(32) 00:33:22,00(27) 00:00:44,00(35) 00:25:28,00(37)
34 Augusta Ondrej (2005) CZE SK Slavia Praha 01:15:11,00 00:11:21,00(15) 00:01:03,00(48) 00:34:08,00(33) 00:01:02,00(57) 00:27:37,00(45)
35 Hansl Milan (1972) CZE SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 01:15:19,00 00:13:53,00(43) 00:00:53,00(38) 00:34:46,00(35) 00:00:51,00(46) 00:24:56,00(33)
36 Danihel David (2005) CZE SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 01:15:47,00 00:12:30,00(29) 00:01:01,00(45) 00:37:30,00(46) 00:00:26,00(6) 00:24:20,00(27)
37 Krétkd Lucie (1978) CZE ArtSport Team 01:16:14,00 00:11:51,00(18) 00:00:46,00(31) 00:37:47,00(48) 00:00:35,00(19) 00:25:15,00(35)
38 Paukner Vaclav (1996) CZE Ceské Bud&jovice 01:17:08,00 00:10:51,00(13) 00:01:07,00(53) 00:36:35,00(42) 00:00:46,00(39) 00:27:49,00(48)
39 Prochézka Ludék (1970) CZE TT ASTRA Benesov - 7S 01:17:29,00 00:14:02,00(44) 00:00:51,00(36) 00:33:58,00(32) 00:00:59,00(55) 00:27:39,00(46)
40 Spak Zdenék (1980) CZE Napajedla 01:18:17,00 00:13:20,00(38) 00:00:52,00(37) 00:37:24,00(45) 00:00:58,00(53) 00:25:43,00(39)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Augusta Michal (1974)
Vanicek Adam (1989)
ZboZinkova Lucie (1991)
Hubackova Martina (1989)
Celoud Patrik (1989)
Subrtova Elidka (2003)
Denemarek Jifi (2002)
Varga Miroslav (1982)
Seveik Ludék (1959)
Sochorova Véra (1978)
Vrbova Katefina (1996)
Stava Petr (1967)

Turna Milan (1984)
Novotny Vaclav (1982)
Buckova Lenka (1978)
Hanslova Lenka (1973)
Skarkova Markéta (2004)
Weinertova Magdaléna (1992)
Panuska josef (1967)
Rehova Lucie (1985)
Vondruskova Jana (1989)
Galek Tomas (1986)
Bezstarosti Milan (1972)
Vavra Jan (1975)

Tréka Jan (1968)
Rosenbreyerova Hana (1966)
Lape$ Jaromir (1976)
Elsner Ben (1959)

Toman Martina (1991)
Bujok Tomasz (1970)
Markové Ladislava (1978)
Marek Jakub (2003)
Drapal Pavel (1963)
Milacek Petr (1981)
Votava Miroslav (1986)
Stuna Tomas (1985)
Hantych Petr (1972)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:06

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Prague Bears Racing

Triathlon Team Tébor
Pfibyslav

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
Lipnik u Hrotovic

Bfeznik

AZ tym Svétla nad Sazavou

Svétld n. Saz. AZ Team
Psary

Triclub Jihlava

Jihlava

TT Cyklorenova Cvikov
MST Jihlava

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
Praha

Jihlava Pavov

TUNATC

Ceské Budéjovice
Prostéjov

Kopfivnice

Praha - Reporyje

Praha

RSFK

Praha

Pohorelice

Hylvaty

4SPORTS TEAM
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

MST Jihlava
Superior velsbike team

Kralupy

01:18:53,00
01:19:10,00
01:19:28,00
01:19:51,00
01:20:15,00
01:20:50,00
01:20:54,00
01:21:02,00
01:21:21,00
01:22:42,00
01:23:22,00
01:23:28,00
01:23:49,00
01:24:38,00
01:26:17,00
01:29:04,00
01:30:20,00
01:31:54,00
01:44:33,00

00:12:21,00(23)
00:12:27,00(27)
00:14:09,00(45)
00:13:25,00(41)
00:12:26,00(26)
00:10:20,00(11)
00:13:13,00(36)
00:15:15,00(54)
00:15:52,00(56)
00:15:11,00(53)
00:13:19,00(37)
00:17:46,00(59)
00:15:10,00(52)
00:12:32,00(30)
00:14:48,00(50)
00:16:57,00(58)
00:14:37,00(48)
00:16:03,00(57)
00:15:46,00(55)
00:14:21,00()
00:15:21,00(8)

00:00:56,00(43)
00:01:10,00(54)
00:00:54,00(40)
00:00:39,00(21)
00:01:02,00(47)
00:00:42,00(26)
00:01:06,00(52
00:01:12,00(57
00:01:03,00(49
00:01:05,00(51
00:00:42,00(24
00:00:53,00(39
00:01:01,00(46
00:01:11,00(55
00:00:42,00(25
00:01:24,00(58
00:00:47,00(33)
00:01:03,00(50)
00:01:31,00(59)

00:35:49,00(39)
00:38:01,00(49)
00:36:04,00(40)
00:40:46,00(55)
00:35:37,00(38)
00:39:21,00(52)
00:39:52,00(53)
00:36:36,00(43)
00:35:36,00(37)
00:38:14,00(50)
00:39:53,00(54)
00:36:29,00(41)
00:35:19,00(36)
00:37:10,00(44)
00:37:35,00(47)
00:44:33,00(58)
00:42:46,00(57)
00:42:44,00(56)
00:51:14,00(59)

00:00:45,00(38)
00:00:51,00(47)
00:00:40,00(30)
00:00:49,00(43)
00:00:48,00(41)
00:00:35,00(20)
00:00:49,00(42)
00:00:52,00(49)
00:00:50,00(44)
00:00:52,00(50)
00:00:58,00(54)
00:01:01,00(56)
00:00:50,00(45)
00:01:20,00(59)
00:00:41,00(33)
00:00:33,00(14)
00:00:36,00(22)
00:00:52,00(51)
00:00:44,00(36)

00:29:02,00(51)
00:26:41,00(41)
00:27:41,00(47)
00:24:12,00(25)
00:30:22,00(53)
00:29:52,00(52)
00:25:54,00(40)
00:27:07,00(42)
00:28:00,00(49)
00:27:20,00(44)
00:28:30,00(50)
00:27:19,00(43)
00:31:29,00(55)
00:32:25,00(57)
00:32:31,00(58)
00:25:37,00(38)
00:31:34,00(56)
00:31:12,00(54)
00:35:18,00(59)



