

Jihlavský triatlon - Celkově, 01.08.2021

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Pellová Gabriela (1979)	CZE	Brno		---	---	---	---	---
2	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:02:33,00	00:09:25,00(5)	00:00:24,00(7)	00:30:49,00(8)	00:00:32,00(10)	00:21:23,00(11)
3	Kleibl Martin (1973)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	01:03:27,00	00:11:17,00(14)	00:00:44,00(27)	00:31:19,00(10)	00:00:35,00(16)	00:19:32,00(3)
4	Tuna Jaroslav (1977)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:03:38,00	00:12:23,00(24)	00:00:30,00(12)	00:29:36,00(3)	00:00:35,00(17)	00:20:34,00(4)
5	Buček Martin (1978)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:04:09,00	00:12:33,00(31)	00:00:36,00(17)	00:29:20,00(2)	00:00:36,00(21)	00:21:04,00(6)
6	Hájek Tomáš (2000)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:04:19,00	00:09:55,00(7)	00:00:23,00(5)	00:32:34,00(17)	00:00:14,00(3)	00:21:13,00(9)
7	Páral Marek (1996)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:04:24,00	00:12:01,00(19)	00:00:14,00(2)	00:32:56,00(24)	00:00:13,00(2)	00:19:00,00(2)
8	Auf Jakub (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:05:16,00	00:09:23,00(4)	00:00:23,00(4)	00:32:47,00(19)	00:00:25,00(4)	00:22:18,00(15)
9	Vrba Ondřej (1984)	CZE	TJ Sokol Studenec	01:05:17,00	00:12:15,00(22)	00:00:41,00(23)	00:30:22,00(4)	00:00:31,00(9)	00:21:28,00(13)
10	Vrábel Pavel (1979)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:06:17,00	00:12:24,00(25)	00:00:31,00(13)	00:30:28,00(6)	00:00:31,00(8)	00:22:23,00(16)
11	Pičmanová Zuzana (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:06:40,00	00:09:53,00(6)	00:00:23,00(6)	00:32:16,00(14)	00:00:25,00(5)	00:23:43,00(23)
12	Čeněk Jan (1987)	CZE	KASPER SWIX TEAM	01:07:08,00	00:11:33,00(16)	00:00:57,00(44)	00:32:50,00(21)	00:00:39,00(26)	00:21:09,00(8)
13	Vintrlík Martin (1977)	CZE	Křepice	01:07:09,00	00:12:13,00(21)	00:00:45,00(28)	00:32:22,00(16)	00:00:42,00(34)	00:21:07,00(7)
14	Löffelmann Petr (1981)	CZE	EasyGoRun	01:07:11,00	00:09:01,00(2)	00:00:29,00(11)	00:33:51,00(31)	00:00:33,00(11)	00:23:17,00(21)
15	Juříčka Jiří (1976)	CZE		01:07:15,00	00:12:28,00(28)	00:00:28,00(8)	00:32:21,00(15)	00:00:40,00(29)	00:21:18,00(10)
16	Prostřední Patrik (1997)	CZE	Lípa	01:07:23,00	00:12:03,00(20)	00:00:55,00(41)	00:30:24,00(5)	00:00:33,00(13)	00:23:28,00(22)
17	Doležal Marek (1980)	CZE	JPK AXIS	01:07:33,00	00:10:03,00(9)	00:00:34,00(16)	00:31:54,00(12)	00:00:41,00(31)	00:24:21,00(28)
18	Mrkvíčka Robert (1971)	CZE		01:07:44,00	00:11:48,00(17)	00:00:21,00(3)	00:31:10,00(9)	00:00:33,00(12)	00:23:52,00(24)
19	Matoušová Michaela (2000)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:07:45,00	00:10:44,00(12)	00:00:28,00(10)	00:31:20,00(11)	00:00:26,00(7)	00:24:47,00(31)
20	Holaníková Veronika (2004)	CZE	KPS Ostrava	01:07:48,00	00:09:15,00(3)	00:00:28,00(9)	00:32:51,00(22)	00:00:35,00(18)	00:24:39,00(30)
21	Vostal Petr (1974)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:08:02,00	00:15:01,00(51)	00:00:45,00(29)	00:30:48,00(7)	00:00:46,00(40)	00:20:42,00(5)
22	Dlouhý Filip (1998)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:08:05,00	00:10:08,00(10)	00:00:37,00(18)	00:33:30,00(28)	00:01:04,00(58)	00:22:46,00(17)
23	Krátký Martin (1979)	CZE	Praha	01:08:20,00	00:09:59,00(8)	00:00:40,00(22)	00:34:14,00(34)	00:00:41,00(32)	00:22:46,00(18)
24	Bartík Michal (1977)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:08:59,00	00:12:43,00(32)	00:00:32,00(15)	00:32:02,00(13)	00:00:37,00(23)	00:23:05,00(20)
25	Smetana Josef (1969)	CZE	Eurofoam sport team	01:10:12,00	00:13:04,00(34)	00:00:38,00(20)	00:32:47,00(20)	00:00:39,00(28)	00:23:04,00(19)
26	Pavlíček Martin (1983)	CZE	AC SPARTA PRAHA	01:10:28,00	00:12:50,00(33)	00:00:50,00(35)	00:33:47,00(29)	00:00:44,00(37)	00:22:17,00(14)
27	Eremka Libor (1988)	CZE	Individuální	01:11:17,00	00:14:34,00(47)	00:01:12,00(56)	00:33:09,00(25)	00:00:55,00(52)	00:21:27,00(12)
28	Holický Tomáš (1988)	CZE		01:11:43,00	00:13:06,00(35)	00:00:46,00(30)	00:32:36,00(18)	00:00:39,00(27)	00:24:36,00(29)
29	Škarka René (1976)	CZE	SK Termit	01:13:12,00	00:14:10,00(46)	00:00:37,00(19)	00:32:55,00(23)	00:00:37,00(24)	00:24:53,00(32)
30	Brabcová Milada (1975)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:13:22,00	00:13:25,00(40)	00:00:31,00(14)	00:33:50,00(30)	00:00:37,00(25)	00:24:59,00(34)
31	Škarka Dan (1978)	CZE	SK Termit	01:13:37,00	00:13:50,00(42)	00:00:48,00(34)	00:33:11,00(26)	00:00:33,00(15)	00:25:15,00(36)
32	Štěpánek Martin (1993)	CZE	Dražkovice	01:14:41,00	00:13:21,00(39)	00:00:55,00(42)	00:39:19,00(51)	00:00:51,00(48)	00:24:15,00(26)
33	Kugler Ivan (1963)	CZE	Kms Jihlava	01:15:01,00	00:14:40,00(49)	00:00:47,00(32)	00:33:22,00(27)	00:00:44,00(35)	00:25:28,00(37)
34	Augusta Ondřej (2005)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	01:15:11,00	00:11:21,00(15)	00:01:03,00(48)	00:34:08,00(33)	00:01:02,00(57)	00:27:37,00(45)
35	Hansl Milan (1972)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:15:19,00	00:13:53,00(43)	00:00:53,00(38)	00:34:46,00(35)	00:00:51,00(46)	00:24:56,00(33)
36	Danihel David (2005)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:15:47,00	00:12:30,00(29)	00:01:01,00(45)	00:37:30,00(46)	00:00:26,00(6)	00:24:20,00(27)
37	Krátká Lucie (1978)	CZE	ArtSport Team	01:16:14,00	00:11:51,00(18)	00:00:46,00(31)	00:37:47,00(48)	00:00:35,00(19)	00:25:15,00(35)
38	Paukner Václav (1996)	CZE	České Budějovice	01:17:08,00	00:10:51,00(13)	00:01:07,00(53)	00:36:35,00(42)	00:00:46,00(39)	00:27:49,00(48)
39	Procházka Luděk (1970)	CZE	TT ASTRA Benešov - ŽS	01:17:29,00	00:14:02,00(44)	00:00:51,00(36)	00:33:58,00(32)	00:00:59,00(55)	00:27:39,00(46)
40	Špak Zdeněk (1980)	CZE	Napajedla	01:18:17,00	00:13:20,00(38)	00:00:52,00(37)	00:37:24,00(45)	00:00:58,00(53)	00:25:43,00(39)

41	Augusta Michal (1974)	CZE		01:18:53,00	00:12:21,00(23)	00:00:56,00(43)	00:35:49,00(39)	00:00:45,00(38)	00:29:02,00(51)
42	Vaniček Adam (1989)	CZE	Prague Bears Racing	01:19:10,00	00:12:27,00(27)	00:01:10,00(54)	00:38:01,00(49)	00:00:51,00(47)	00:26:41,00(41)
43	Zbožínková Lucie (1991)	CZE		01:19:28,00	00:14:09,00(45)	00:00:54,00(40)	00:36:04,00(40)	00:00:40,00(30)	00:27:41,00(47)
44	Hubáčková Martina (1989)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:19:51,00	00:13:25,00(41)	00:00:39,00(21)	00:40:46,00(55)	00:00:49,00(43)	00:24:12,00(25)
45	Čeloud Patrik (1989)	CZE	Přibyslav	01:20:15,00	00:12:26,00(26)	00:01:02,00(47)	00:35:37,00(38)	00:00:48,00(41)	00:30:22,00(53)
46	Šubrtová Eliška (2003)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:20:50,00	00:10:20,00(11)	00:00:42,00(26)	00:39:21,00(52)	00:00:35,00(20)	00:29:52,00(52)
47	Denemarek Jiří (2002)	CZE	Lipník u Hrotovic	01:20:54,00	00:13:13,00(36)	00:01:06,00(52)	00:39:52,00(53)	00:00:49,00(42)	00:25:54,00(40)
48	Varga Miroslav (1982)	CZE	Březník	01:21:02,00	00:15:15,00(54)	00:01:12,00(57)	00:36:36,00(43)	00:00:52,00(49)	00:27:07,00(42)
49	Ševčík Luděk (1959)	CZE	AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou	01:21:21,00	00:15:52,00(56)	00:01:03,00(49)	00:35:36,00(37)	00:00:50,00(44)	00:28:00,00(49)
50	Sochorová Věra (1978)	CZE	Světlá n. Sáz. AZ Team	01:22:42,00	00:15:11,00(53)	00:01:05,00(51)	00:38:14,00(50)	00:00:52,00(50)	00:27:20,00(44)
51	Vrbová Kateřina (1996)	CZE	Psáry	01:23:22,00	00:13:19,00(37)	00:00:42,00(24)	00:39:53,00(54)	00:00:58,00(54)	00:28:30,00(50)
52	Šťáva Petr (1967)	CZE	Triclub Jihlava	01:23:28,00	00:17:46,00(59)	00:00:53,00(39)	00:36:29,00(41)	00:01:01,00(56)	00:27:19,00(43)
53	Turna Milan (1984)	CZE	Jihlava	01:23:49,00	00:15:10,00(52)	00:01:01,00(46)	00:35:19,00(36)	00:00:50,00(45)	00:31:29,00(55)
54	Novotný Václav (1982)	CZE	TT Cyklorenova Cvikov	01:24:38,00	00:12:32,00(30)	00:01:11,00(55)	00:37:10,00(44)	00:01:20,00(59)	00:32:25,00(57)
55	Bučková Lenka (1978)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:26:17,00	00:14:48,00(50)	00:00:42,00(25)	00:37:35,00(47)	00:00:41,00(33)	00:32:31,00(58)
56	Hanslová Lenka (1973)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:29:04,00	00:16:57,00(58)	00:01:24,00(58)	00:44:33,00(58)	00:00:33,00(14)	00:25:37,00(38)
57	Škarková Markéta (2004)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:30:20,00	00:14:37,00(48)	00:00:47,00(33)	00:42:46,00(57)	00:00:36,00(22)	00:31:34,00(56)
58	Weinertová Magdaléna (1992)	CZE	Praha	01:31:54,00	00:16:03,00(57)	00:01:03,00(50)	00:42:44,00(56)	00:00:52,00(51)	00:31:12,00(54)
59	Panuška Josef (1967)		Jihlava Pávov	01:44:33,00	00:15:46,00(55)	00:01:31,00(59)	00:51:14,00(59)	00:00:44,00(36)	00:35:18,00(59)
DNF	Řehová Lucie (1985)	CZE	TUNA TC		00:14:21,00()	---	---	---	---
DNF	Vondrušková Jana (1989)	CZE	České Budějovice		00:15:21,00(8)	---	---	---	---
DNS	Galek Tomáš (1986)	CZE	Prostějov		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Bezstarosti Milan (1972)	CZE	Kopřivnice		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Vávra Jan (1975)	CZE	Praha - Řeporyje		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Trčka Jan (1968)	CZE	Praha		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Rosenbreyerová Hana (1966)	CZE	RSFK		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Lapeš Jaromír (1976)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Elsner Ben (1959)	CZE	Praha		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Toman Martina (1991)	CZE	Pohořelice		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Bujok Tomasz (1970)	CZE	Hylváty		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Marková Ladislava (1978)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Marek Jakub (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Drápal Pavel (1963)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Miláček Petr (1981)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Votava Miroslav (1986)	CZE	MST Jihlava		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Stuna Tomáš (1985)	CZE	Superior velsbike team		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Hantych Petr (1972)	CZE	Kralupy		---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 14.04.2026 13:30